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NW Level 6 & 5 4 Piece Championships
23rd 24th October

NW Level 5 Age 12

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
162 DITCHFIELD Chloe Focus CM L5 age 12 2.80 10.950 6 2.40 10.050 1 3.10 11.150 2 2.90 10.950 3 11.20 43.100 1
157 JOHNSTONE Maisie Preston L L5 age 12 2.80 11.000 5 2.50 9.600 4 3.10 11.150 2 3.00 10.900 4 11.40 42.650 2
177 GERRARD-JONES Madelyne Stockport GM L5 age 12 2.80 11.250 2 2.40 9.600 4 2.80 10.850 5 3.10 10.700 6 11.10 42.400 3
178 OWEN Alisa The Wire CM L5 age 12 2.80 11.100 3 2.40 9.850 2 3.00 10.850 5 3.00 10.450 7 11.20 42.250 4
173 CLAESSENS Blyss Tameside GM L5 age 12 2.80 10.900 7 1.90 9.350 7 2.90 10.800 7 3.00 10.750 5 10.60 41.800 5
176 WEBB Emily  Stockport GM L5 age 12 2.80 11.100 3 1.90 9.250 8 2.80 10.200 8 3.10 11.200 1 10.60 41.750 6
159 REES Megan Cheshire CM L5 age 12 2.80 10.550 11 2.40 9.200 10 2.90 11.000 4 2.80 10.200 9 10.90 40.950 7
179 EDWARDS Imogen Warrington CM L5 age 12 2.80 11.450 1 2.40 9.800 3 3.20 8.200 11 3.00 11.150 2 11.40 40.600 8
161 TURTON Rosie Focus CM L5 age 12 2.00 10.100 12 2.50 9.250 8 3.20 11.400 1 2.90 9.650 11 10.60 40.400 9
175 BUSHELL Maia Southport L L5 age 12 2.80 10.900 7 1.90 9.400 6 2.70 9.250 9 3.00 10.250 8 10.40 39.800 10
163 MCWILLIAMS Holly Penketh CM L5 age 12 2.80 10.750 9 2.60 8.850 11 2.30 8.000 12 3.20 9.700 10 10.90 37.300 11
160 SIMS Ellie-Mae C and N CM L5 age 12 2.00 10.650 10 1.70 7.350 12 2.00 8.900 10 2.80 9.500 12 8.50 36.400 12
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NW Level 6 & 5 4 Piece Championships
23rd 24th October

NW level 5 age 13+

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
113 CAIN Devon Preston L L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.450 3 2.60 10.350 1 2.80 10.850 4 2.90 10.750 6 11.10 43.400 1
114 WYATT Katherine Preston L L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.400 6 2.60 10.350 1 2.90 11.000 3 2.90 10.400 12 11.20 43.150 2
117 HAWORTH Lucy Preston L L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.350 8 2.00 9.300 9 2.90 11.150 1 2.90 11.000 4 10.60 42.800 3
82 SIMPSON Millie GR8 Gymnastics CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.250 11 2.50 8.800 17 2.90 11.150 1 3.10 11.150 2 11.30 42.350 4
115 BROOKFIELD Katie Preston L L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.200 15 2.00 9.350 8 2.90 10.800 5 2.90 10.850 5 10.60 42.200 5
116 BAH Sophia Preston L L5 Age 13+ 3.00 11.300 10 2.50 10.000 3 2.80 10.400 8 3.00 10.350 13 11.30 42.050 6
112 KELLETT Grace Preston L L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.250 11 2.50 9.900 4 2.20 10.050 9 3.10 10.700 7 10.60 41.900 7
83 PLATT Mia Gymfinity CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.800 1 2.50 9.750 5 2.90 9.900 11 2.50 10.300 15 10.70 41.750 8
84 MURPHY Leah Gymfinity CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.050 18 2.30 9.750 5 3.00 10.800 5 2.50 9.600 26 10.60 41.200 9
81 SMITH Amelia Cheshire CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.250 11 1.90 9.150 12 2.80 9.900 11 3.00 10.450 11 10.50 40.750 10
87 JONES Nancy Wirral CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.050 18 1.90 9.050 13 2.10 9.250 16 3.20 11.050 3 10.00 40.400 11
129 HOWARD Caitlin Salford GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.350 8 2.00 8.450 23 2.50 9.250 16 3.20 11.250 1 10.50 40.300 12
97 NORTON Emma Evolve GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.000 21 1.90 8.850 16 3.00 10.600 7 3.20 9.850 23 10.90 40.300 12
79 WALLIS Jaeda Bolton GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.200 15 1.90 8.600 20 2.90 10.000 10 3.00 10.350 13 10.60 40.150 14
100 WIDDALL Gabriella Stockport GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.200 15 2.40 9.450 7 2.50 8.900 19 3.00 10.550 9 10.70 40.100 15
85 SHAW  Erin  Gymfinity CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.400 6 1.90 8.800 17 1.90 9.450 14 3.10 10.200 17 9.70 39.850 16
86 KULLU Millie Gymfinity CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.050 18 1.90 9.250 10 2.90 8.400 25 3.00 10.700 7 10.60 39.400 17
98 GREENWOOD Olivia Evolve GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 10.900 23 1.90 8.500 22 2.70 9.450 14 3.30 10.550 9 10.70 39.400 17
102 DOODY Molly Stockport GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.500 2 1.90 8.700 19 2.30 8.450 24 2.90 10.250 16 9.90 38.900 19
101 LEE Katie Stockport GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.250 11 1.90 8.550 21 2.40 9.600 13 3.10 9.500 27 10.20 38.900 19
99 RYDER Gracie Evolve GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.450 3 1.90 8.950 14 3.10 8.550 22 3.20 9.850 23 11.00 38.800 21
96 CHAU Jasmine Evolve GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 10.650 24 1.90 8.350 24 2.50 9.250 16 3.30 10.200 17 10.50 38.450 22
103 MILLS Emily Stockport GM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 11.450 3 1.90 8.250 25 2.80 8.700 21 2.90 9.950 21 10.40 38.350 23
118 WASEY Claudia Penketh CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 10.950 22 1.90 8.950 14 2.90 8.550 22 3.00 9.900 22 10.60 38.350 23
119 MARSLAND Matilda Penketh CM L5 Age 13+ 2.80 10.500 25 1.90 9.200 11 1.80 7.600 27 3.10 10.000 20 9.60 37.300 25
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# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
128 PERRINE Abigail Crewe & Nantwich CM L5 Age 13+ 2.00 10.500 25 1.80 7.950 26 2.60 8.750 20 2.80 9.750 25 9.20 36.950 26
80 LOMAX Ellie Bolton GM L5 Age 13+ 2.00 10.400 27 1.90 7.650 27 2.90 8.350 26 2.90 10.150 19 9.70 36.550 27
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NW Level 6 & 5 4 Piece Championships
23rd 24th October

NW Level 5 Age 11

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
191 SMITH Isla Cheshire CM L5 age 11 2.80 11.250 1 2.40 9.900 2 2.80 10.800 4 2.90 11.250 1 10.90 43.200 1
206 CARTLEDGE Emily Warrington CM L5 age 11 2.80 11.200 3 2.40 9.900 2 2.90 10.750 5 2.60 10.250 13 10.70 42.100 2
224 RICHARDSON Olivia Middleton GM L5 age 11 2.00 11.000 8 1.90 9.050 15 2.80 11.250 1 3.20 10.750 4 9.90 42.050 3
207 KNOWLES Poppy Warrington CM L5 age 11 2.80 10.900 10 2.40 9.850 4 3.10 10.550 8 3.10 10.550 8 11.40 41.850 4
209 RILEY Heidi Warrington CM L5 age 11 2.80 10.900 10 1.90 9.450 7 3.00 11.050 2 2.90 10.300 12 10.60 41.700 5
192 CARTER Elin Southport L L5 age 11 2.80 10.850 14 1.90 9.150 13 2.90 10.750 5 3.00 10.850 3 10.60 41.600 6
190 DAVIES Amelia Bolton GM L5 age 11 2.80 10.700 15 2.40 9.400 8 3.10 10.850 3 3.00 10.650 7 11.30 41.600 6
193 WITT Esmée Southport L L5 age 11 2.80 11.200 3 2.40 9.950 1 3.00 9.600 9 3.00 10.500 9 11.20 41.250 8
189 KELLY Sienna Bolton GM L5 age 11 2.80 11.100 5 2.50 9.550 6 3.00 10.750 5 2.40 9.650 17 10.70 41.050 9
194 FINNEY Grace Southport L L5 age 11 2.80 11.250 1 1.90 9.400 8 3.00 9.600 9 3.00 10.700 6 10.70 40.950 10
223 BRADBURY-INGRAM Eliana Salford GM L5 age 11 2.80 10.900 10 2.50 9.800 5 3.00 9.550 11 3.10 10.500 9 11.40 40.750 11
208 MCCAFFREY Aimee Warrington CM L5 age 11 2.80 11.100 5 1.90 9.400 8 2.50 9.250 14 2.90 10.750 4 10.10 40.500 12
196 WELSH Lucy The Wire CM L5 age 11 2.80 11.000 8 1.90 9.200 11 2.90 9.500 12 3.00 9.700 16 10.60 39.400 13
210 BOARDMAN Erin Wigan GM L5 age 11 2.00 10.250 17 1.90 9.100 14 2.50 8.300 17 2.90 10.500 9 9.30 38.150 14
212 PORTER-ALAM Layla Wigan GM L5 age 11 2.80 10.650 16 1.90 8.150 17 2.90 9.400 13 2.80 9.900 15 10.40 38.100 15
213 HODKINSON  Lexie Wigan GM L5 age 11 2.80 10.900 10 1.90 7.400 18 1.90 8.850 16 2.90 10.000 14 9.50 37.150 16
211 BRIERLEY Hannah Wigan GM L5 age 11 2.00 10.050 18 1.90 8.850 16 2.90 9.050 15 2.90 9.150 18 9.70 37.100 17
195 YOUNG Molly Stockport GM L5 age 11 2.80 11.050 7 1.90 9.200 11 2.30 4.900 18 3.10 10.900 2 10.10 36.050 18
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NW Level 6 & 5 4 Piece Championships
23rd 24th October

Level 5 age 12 Greater Manchester

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
177 GERRARD-JONES Madelyne Stockport 2.80 11.250 1 2.40 9.600 1 2.80 10.850 1 3.10 10.700 3 11.10 42.400 1
173 CLAESSENS Blyss Tameside 2.80 10.900 3 1.90 9.350 2 2.90 10.800 2 3.00 10.750 2 10.60 41.800 2
176 WEBB Emily  Stockport 2.80 11.100 2 1.90 9.250 3 2.80 10.200 3 3.10 11.200 1 10.60 41.750 3
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NW Level 6 & 5 4 Piece Championships
23rd 24th October

Level 5 age 11 Greater Manchester

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
224 RICHARDSON Olivia Middleton 2.00 11.000 3 1.90 9.050 6 2.80 11.250 1 3.20 10.750 2 9.90 42.050 1
190 DAVIES Amelia Bolton 2.80 10.700 6 2.40 9.400 3 3.10 10.850 2 3.00 10.650 3 11.30 41.600 2
189 KELLY Sienna Bolton 2.80 11.100 1 2.50 9.550 2 3.00 10.750 3 2.40 9.650 8 10.70 41.050 3
223 BRADBURY-INGRAM Eliana Salford 2.80 10.900 4 2.50 9.800 1 3.00 9.550 4 3.10 10.500 4 11.40 40.750 4
210 BOARDMAN Erin Wigan 2.00 10.250 8 1.90 9.100 5 2.50 8.300 8 2.90 10.500 4 9.30 38.150 5
212 PORTER-ALAM Layla Wigan 2.80 10.650 7 1.90 8.150 8 2.90 9.400 5 2.80 9.900 7 10.40 38.100 6
213 HODKINSON  Lexie Wigan 2.80 10.900 4 1.90 7.400 9 1.90 8.850 7 2.90 10.000 6 9.50 37.150 7
211 BRIERLEY Hannah Wigan 2.00 10.050 9 1.90 8.850 7 2.90 9.050 6 2.90 9.150 9 9.70 37.100 8
195 YOUNG Molly Stockport 2.80 11.050 2 1.90 9.200 4 2.30 4.900 9 3.10 10.900 1 10.10 36.050 9
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NW Level 6 & 5 4 Piece Championships
23rd 24th October

Level 5 age 13+ Greater Manchester

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
129 HOWARD Caitlin Salford 2.80 11.350 4 2.00 8.450 8 2.50 9.250 5 3.20 11.250 1 10.50 40.300 1
97 NORTON Emma Evolve 2.80 11.000 8 1.90 8.850 3 3.00 10.600 1 3.20 9.850 9 10.90 40.300 1
79 WALLIS Jaeda Bolton 2.80 11.200 6 1.90 8.600 5 2.90 10.000 2 3.00 10.350 4 10.60 40.150 3
100 WIDDALL Gabriella Stockport 2.80 11.200 6 2.40 9.450 1 2.50 8.900 7 3.00 10.550 2 10.70 40.100 4
98 GREENWOOD Olivia Evolve 2.80 10.900 9 1.90 8.500 7 2.70 9.450 4 3.30 10.550 2 10.70 39.400 5
102 DOODY Molly Stockport 2.80 11.500 1 1.90 8.700 4 2.30 8.450 10 2.90 10.250 5 9.90 38.900 6
101 LEE Katie Stockport 2.80 11.250 5 1.90 8.550 6 2.40 9.600 3 3.10 9.500 11 10.20 38.900 6
99 RYDER Gracie Evolve 2.80 11.450 2 1.90 8.950 2 3.10 8.550 9 3.20 9.850 9 11.00 38.800 8
96 CHAU Jasmine Evolve 2.80 10.650 10 1.90 8.350 9 2.50 9.250 5 3.30 10.200 6 10.50 38.450 9
103 MILLS Emily Stockport 2.80 11.450 2 1.90 8.250 10 2.80 8.700 8 2.90 9.950 8 10.40 38.350 10
80 LOMAX Ellie Bolton 2.00 10.400 11 1.90 7.650 11 2.90 8.350 11 2.90 10.150 7 9.70 36.550 11
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